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10. NEP 2020 ya NCF GITU0 + HgUTH t eT 

3EAHChairman 
fAAAVM.C. 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Shahdol (M.P.) 
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Kendriya Viúyalayafo:is fdle 

Shahdol (M.P.)/VTESIei (43.) 
PIN484001 



SNO. NAME OF VMC 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DR. KEDAR SINGH 

(IAS) 

MS. PRAGATI VERMA 

MR.B.M. TIWARI 

MRS. PRABHA KUSHWAHA 

MR.MUNINDRA MISHRA 

MR. KAMLENDRA MISHRA 

MRS. SHOBHA RANI BIRHA 

DR. ALPANA SINGH 

MR. H.L, MARAVI 

MRS. USHA SINGHAL 

MR. RAGHVENDRA TIWARI 

MR. CHAND JI DHAR 

MR. K.P. KUJUR 

MRS. PREETI MISHRA 

DESIGNATION 

CHAIRMAN 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

EMINENT EDUCATIONIST 

EMINENT EDUCATIONIST 

EMINENT PERSONALITY IN THE 

FIELD CULTURE 

PARENT MEMBER(GENTS) 

PARENT MEMBER (LADIES) 

EMINENT MEDICAL DOCTOR OF 

THE AREA 

REPRESENTATIVE OF SC/STS 
BELONGING TO CLASS-1 

CATEGORY 

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE 

CO-OPTED MEMBER 

CHAIRMAN OF CGEWCC 

TECHNICAL MEMBER 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

HEA/Chairman 
fauANM.C. 

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & MAGISTRATE 
SHAHDOL 

JOINT COLLECTOR 

DETAILS 

PRINCIPAL, GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL 
SHAHDOL 

PRINCIPAL RAILWAY HIGH SCHOOL 

SHAHDOL 

CLASSICAL MUSIC (VOCAL & 
INSTRUMENTAL) EXPERT FROM REMOUNT 
CLASSICAL ACADEMY SHAHDOL 

PARENTS, OF SHIVAY MISHRA CLASS 3-A 

M/O ADITYA BIRHA 
CLASS 9lH A 

GOVT. D0CTOR 

PROFESSOR PT. S.N. SHUKLA UNIVERSITY 

SHAHDOL 

SENIOR TEACHER PM SHRI KV SHAHDOL 

TOWN INSPECTOR SHAHDOL 

REGIONAL MANAGER LIC SHAHDOL 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P,W.D. SHAHDOL 

PRINCIPAL PM SHRI KV SHAHDOL 

Kendriya Vdyalaya Shahdol (MP) 

(sftfa fr) 

Kendriya Vidyalay a, ta faarc 
Shahdo! (M.P.)/*TEs0 (4.4.) 

PIN - 484001 



SNO. NAME OF VMC 

1 

2 

5 

MS. PRAGATI VERMA 

3 MR.MUNINDRA MISHRA 

6 

MR.B.M. TIWARI 

MRS. SHOBHA RANI 

BIRHA 

MRS. USHA SINGHAL 

MRS. PREETI MISHRA 

DESIGNATION 

CHAIRMAN 

EMINENT EDUCATIONIST 

EMINENT PERSONALITY IN 

THE FIELD CULTURE 

PARENT MEMBER (LADIES) 

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

JZTe/Chairman 
fa9A V.M.C. 

JOINT COLLECTOR 

DETAILS 

PRINCIPAL,GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL 

SHAHDOL 

CLASSICAL MUSIC (VOCAL & 

INSTRUMENTAL) EXPERT FROM 
REMOUNT CLASSICAL ACADEMY 

SHAHDOL 

M/O ADITYA BIRHA 

CLASS 9H A 

SENIOR TEACHER PM SHRI KV 

SHAHDOL 

PRINCIPAL PM SHRI KV SHAHDOL 

Kendrtya Vidyalaya Shahdol (M.P.) 

(sftfa frm) 

Kendriya Viiyalay aj 
Shahdol (M.P)/TEsTi ) 

PIN - 484001 
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HEAD OF ACCOUNT 

SECURITY SERVICE & 
CONSERVANCY 

(oUTSOURCING 
AGENCY) 
FURNITURE & 
FIXTURES 

STUDENT WELFARE 

EXP. (INCLUDING 
BS&G ACTIVITIES 

ETC.) 
GAME & SPORTS 

OTHER 

MAINTENANCE 

REPAIR 

PUPILS SOCIETY 

SCOUT 

EXP. 

VVN BUDGET/ FINANCIAL LIMIT 2023-24 

LIMIT 

=1100000 
500000+600000 1386632 

300000 

200000+100000 
=300000 

&NIL 

600000 

250000 

GUIDE 150000 

ACTUAL 
EXPENDITURE 

402930 

=426827 

1038803 

440798 

383268+60424+233135 126827 

443692 

EXCESS 

233135 

EXPENDITURE 

286632 

102932 

438803 

440798 

193692 

83135 

REMARK 



SNO. NAME OF VMC 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DR. KEDAR SINGH 

(IAS) 

MS. PRAGATI VERMA 

MR.B.M. TIWARI 

MRS. PRABHA KUSHWAHA 

MR.MUNINDRA MISHRA 

MR. KAMLENDRA MISHRA 

MRS. SHOBHA RANI BIRHA 

DR. ALPANA SINGH 

MR. H.L. MARAVI 

MR. RAGHVENDRA TIWARI 

MR. CHAND JI DHAR 

MR. K.P. KUJUR 

DESIGNATION 

MRS. PREETI MISHRA 

CHAIRMAN 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

EMINENT EDUCATIONIST 

EMINENT EDUCATIONIST 

EMINENT PERSONALITY IN THE 

FIELD CULTURE 

PARENT MEMBER(GENTS) 

MRS. USHA SINGHAL Rla TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT MEMBER (LADIES) 

EMINENT MEDICAL DOCTOR OF 

THE AREA 

REPRESENTATIVE OF SC/STS 
BELONGING TO CLASS-1 

CATEGORY 

CO-OPTED MEMBER 

CHAIRMAN OF CGEWCC 

TECHNICAL MEMBER 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

fanaVM.C. 

Kendriya Vdyalaya Shahaol (M.P.) 

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & MAGISTRATE 

SHAHDOL 

DETAILS 

JOINT COLLECTOR 

PRINCIPAL,GOVT.GIRLS HR.SEC.SCHOOL 

SHAHDOL 

PRINCIPAL RAILWAY HIGH SCHOOL 

SHAHDOL 

CLASSICAL MUSIC (VOCAL & 
INSTRUMENTAL) EXPERT FROM REMOUNT 

CLASSICAL ACADEA4Y SHAHDOL 

PARENTS, OF SHIVAY MISHRA CLASS 3 

M/O ADITYA BIRHA 
CLASS 9TH A 

GOVT. DOCTOR 

shobha 

RD 

PROFESSOR PT. S.N. SHUKLA UNIVERSITY 

SHAHDOL 

SENIOR TEACHER PM SHRI KV SHAHDOL 

TOWN INSPECTOR SHAHDOL 

DIVISIONAL MANAGER LIC SHAHDOL 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W.D. SHAHDOL 

PRINCIPAL PM SHRI KV SHAHDOL 

PRNA 
Kendriya Vidýalaya b-u fa. 

Shahdol (M.P.)/1ESI (H3 ) 
PIN - 484001 
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